
OPI Special Education Contact List 

 

John Gorton, School Improvement Unit Manager – john.gorton@mt.gov 459-4281 – 
General Special Education Questions & Compliance 

Marla Swanby, School Improvement Specialist – mswanby@mt.gov 444-0044 – 
General special education questions & compliance monitoring 

Chris McCrea, School Improvement Specialist – Christopher.mccrea@mt.gov 444-
3864 – General special education questions & compliance monitoring 

 

Danni McCarthy, IDEA Fiscal & Reporting Manager – dmccarthy@mt.gov 444-0452 – 
IDEA Fiscal, Program Narratives, Interlocal Agreements, Advisory Panel, Discretionary 
Grants, General Special Education Questions 

Kelley Brown, Administrative Assistant – kbrown8@mt.gov 444-5661  

Ty House, Administrative Assistant – ty.house@mt.gov 444-2504  

Anne Rainey, Data & Accountability Specialist – arainey@mt.gov 444-4430 – Data 
Collections 

Kristie Sears, Data & Accountability Specialist – kristie.sears@mt.gov 444-0685 – AIM 
& Discipline Data Collection 

 

Sara Kendrick, School Support Specialist – sara.kendrick@mt.gov 444-0688 – Gifted & 
Talented, CSPD 

Jennifer Nettleton, Special Education Content Specialist – jennifer.nettleton@mt.gov 
465-0922 – Educational Interpreter Performance Assessment (EIPA), Hearing 
Conservation Program (HCP), Hub Courses & Curriculum 

Annette Young, Specialist – ayoung3@mt.gov 444-0299 – Paraprofessionals, School 
Psych & Speech/Language Pathology stipend programs, Sped Endorsement Project, 
State Systemic Plan (SSIP) 

Doug Doty, Autism Specialist – ddoty@mt.gov 459-5303 – Autism, Aversive Treatment 
Procedures, Behavior 

 

Mandi Gibbs, Early Assistance Program Director – mgibbs@mt.gov 444-5664 – Formal 
complaint process, Mediation, Due Process & Early Assistance Program 

Angie Griner, Paralegal – angie.griner@mt.gov 444-2046 – Early Assistance Program 
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Jessie Counts, Student Support Services Senior Manager – jessica.counts@mt.gov 
444-4706 – Early Childhood & 619 Questions 
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